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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/11/01 Sun 115,805 37,499 153,304 
2020/11/02 Mon 90,914 29,089 120,003 
2020/11/03 Tue 88,379 30,197 118,576 
2020/11/04 Wed 89,724 29,029 118,753 
2020/11/05 Thu 93,601 30,373 123,974 
2020/11/06 Fri 120,282 36,605 156,887 
2020/11/07 Sat 131,696 38,420 170,116 
2020/11/08 Sun 122,690 35,890 158,580 
2020/11/09 Mon 94,847 30,615 125,462 
2020/11/10 Tue 91,410 29,822 121,232 
2020/11/11 Wed 96,332 31,097 127,429 
2020/11/12 Thu 96,808 31,366 128,174 
2020/11/13 Fri 126,416 37,424 163,840 
2020/11/14 Sat 133,923 42,564 176,487 
2020/11/15 Sun 126,956 35,638 162,594 
2020/11/16 Mon 94,220 29,849 124,069 
2020/11/17 Tue 91,324 31,205 122,529 
2020/11/18 Wed 93,675 31,588 125,263 
2020/11/19 Thu 95,471 31,562 127,033 
2020/11/20 Fri 130,716 39,461 170,177 
2020/11/21 Sat 135,872 44,699 180,571 
2020/11/22 Sun 124,399 37,828 162,227 
2020/11/23 Mon 94,693 30,330 125,023 
2020/11/24 Tue 90,321 30,609 120,930 
2020/11/25 Wed 92,793 31,343 124,136 
2020/11/26 Thu 96,237 31,042 127,279 
2020/11/27 Fri 130,965 40,881 171,846 
2020/11/28 Sat 146,916 54,732 201,648 
2020/11/29 Sun 138,685 38,757 177,442 
2020/11/30 Mon 96,202 31,616 127,818 

3,272,272 1,041,130 4,313,402 

109,076 34,704 143,780 
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